play ball2

RealTime Fantasy Sports
2024 Schedule
26-Sep-2024 12:10 AM ET

Chitown2016 (7-15)

Fantasy Week 1
Fantasy Week 3
Fantasy Week 4
Fantasy Week 5
Fantasy Week 6
Fantasy Week 7
Fantasy Week 8
Fantasy Week 9
Fantasy Week 10
Fantasy Week 11
Fantasy Week 12
Fantasy Week 13
Fantasy Week 14
Fantasy Week 15
Fantasy Week 16
Fantasy Week 17
Fantasy Week 19
Fantasy Week 20
Fantasy Week 21
Fantasy Week 22
Fantasy Week 23
Fantasy Week 24

491.0
2145
275.5
227.0
316.0
232.5
232.0
248.5
307.0
218.5
246.5
324.0
187.0
2145
306.5
3215
187.0
288.5
260.5
271.0
250.0
276.5

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Teddy Ballgame

OK-BYE

Drafting Under the Influence
Hippo 100

Gamblers100T

Mudville 9

Hippo 100

Maddog2

VV2

Mudville 9

Gamblers100T

Hippo 100

Mudville 9

Drafting Under the Influence
RIP G Baby

Maddog2

Teddy Ballgame

RIP G Baby

Drafting Under the Influence
OK-BYE

VV2

Teddy Ballgame
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417.0 Win
317.0 Loss
305.5 Loss
207.5 Win
227.0 Win
260.5 Loss
214.5 Win
322.0 Loss
260.5 Win
330.5 Loss
262.0 Loss
209.5 Win
276.0 Loss
268.5 Loss
334.0 Loss
3715 Loss
211.5 Loss
292.5 Loss
202.5 Win
290.5 Loss
265.0 Loss
289.0 Loss
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Drafting Under the Influence (10-12)

Fantasy Week 1 3115 VS Mudville 9 414.5 Loss
Fantasy Week 3 324.0 Vs Hippo 100 272.0 Win
Fantasy Week 4 305.5 VS Chitown2016 275.5 Win
Fantasy Week 5 248.5 Vs Teddy Ballgame 300.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 6 240.0 Vs Mudville 9 251.5 Loss
Fantasy Week 7 312.0 Vs Hippo 100 257.5 Win
Fantasy Week 8 259.0 Vs V2 321.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 9 193.0 Vs Gamblers100T 257.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 10 276.0 VS OK-BYE 305.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 11 218.0 Vs Hippo 100 252.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 12 224.5 VS Teddy Ballgame 195.0 Win
Fantasy Week 13 213.0 VS V2 247.5 Loss
Fantasy Week 14 300.0 VS OK-BYE 256.5 Win
Fantasy Week 15 268.5 Vs Chitown2016 2145 Win
Fantasy Week 16 266.5 VS Gamblers100T 253.0 Win
Fantasy Week 17 458.0 Vs Teddy Ballgame 380.5 Win
Fantasy Week 19 315.5 Vs RIP G Baby 260.0 Win
Fantasy Week 20 290.5 Vs Maddog2 313.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 21 202.5 Vs Chitown2016 260.5 Loss
Fantasy Week 22 206.0 Vs RIP G Baby 3125 Loss
Fantasy Week 23 320.0 VS Maddog2 251.0 Win
Fantasy Week 24 254.5 Vs Mudville 9 255.5 Loss
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Gamblers100T (5-17)

Fantasy Week 1 453.0 Vs Maddog2 459.5 Loss
Fantasy Week 3 226.5 Vs Mudville 9 2315 Loss
Fantasy Week 4 2395 VS VV2 2475 Loss
Fantasy Week 5 2455 Vs Maddog2 255.5 Loss
Fantasy Week 6 227.0 Vs Chitown2016 316.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 7 257.5 Vs RIP G Baby 269.5 Loss
Fantasy Week 8 172.5 VS OK-BYE 350.5 Loss
Fantasy Week 9 257.0 Vs Drafting Under the Influence 193.0 Win
Fantasy Week 10 210.0 Vs Maddog2 264.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 11 248.0 Vs Teddy Ballgame 328.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 12 262.0 VS Chitown2016 246.5 Win
Fantasy Week 13 264.0 Vs RIP G Baby 3185 Loss
Fantasy Week 14 301.0 VS Teddy Ballgame 212.5 Win
Fantasy Week 15 317.0 Vs Hippo 100 2995 Win
Fantasy Week 16 253.0 Vs Drafting Under the Influence 266.5 Loss
Fantasy Week 17 399.5 VS V2 491.5 Loss
Fantasy Week 19 194.0 VS OK-BYE 354.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 20 202.5 Vs Mudville 9 303.5 Loss
Fantasy Week 21 237.0 Vs RIP G Baby 332.5 Loss
Fantasy Week 22 219.0 Vs Hippo 100 258.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 23 226.5 VS OK-BYE 274.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 24 3515 Vs VV2 275.5 Win

Copyright (c) www.rtsports.com Page 3/11



play ball2

RealTime Fantasy Sports
2024 Schedule
26-Sep-2024 12:10 AM ET

Hippo 100 (8-14)
Fantasy Week 1
Fantasy Week 3
Fantasy Week 4
Fantasy Week 5
Fantasy Week 6
Fantasy Week 7
Fantasy Week 8
Fantasy Week 9
Fantasy Week 10
Fantasy Week 11
Fantasy Week 12
Fantasy Week 13
Fantasy Week 14
Fantasy Week 15
Fantasy Week 16
Fantasy Week 17
Fantasy Week 19
Fantasy Week 20
Fantasy Week 21
Fantasy Week 22
Fantasy Week 23
Fantasy Week 24

433.0
272.0
321.0
207.5
195.5
257.5
2145
263.0
289.0
252.0
198.5
209.5
225.0
299.5
277.0
343.5
198.5
308.0
229.5
258.0
265.5
210.0

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

VV2

Drafting Under the Influence
Mudville 9

Chitown2016

Teddy Ballgame

Drafting Under the Influence
Chitown2016

Teddy Ballgame

Mudville 9

Drafting Under the Influence
Maddog2

Chitown2016

RIP G Baby

Gamblers100T

Maddog2

OK-BYE

Mudville 9

VV2

OK-BYE

Gamblers100T

Teddy Ballgame

RIP G Baby
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414.5 Win
324.0 Loss
291.5 Win
227.0 Loss
248.5 Loss
312.0 Loss
232.0 Loss
282.5 Loss
289.0 Win
218.0 Win
268.0 Loss
324.0 Loss
276.0 Loss
317.0 Loss
160.0 Win
453.5 Loss
235.5 Loss
204.0 Win
177.5 Win
219.0 Win
324.0 Loss
293.0 Loss
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Maddog2 (10-12)

Fantasy Week 1 459.5 VS Gamblers100T 453.0 Win
Fantasy Week 3 1935 Vs Teddy Ballgame 228.5 Loss
Fantasy Week 4 274.0 VS RIP G Baby 213.0 Win
Fantasy Week 5 255.5 Vs Gamblers100T 2455 Win
Fantasy Week 6 233.5 Vs OK-BYE 276.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 7 2195 Vs Teddy Ballgame 290.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 8 226.5 Vs RIP G Baby 246.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 9 322.0 Vs Chitown2016 248.5 Win
Fantasy Week 10 264.0 VS Gamblers100T 210.0 Win
Fantasy Week 11 2325 Vs RIP G Baby 271.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 12 268.0 VS Hippo 100 198.5 Win
Fantasy Week 13 300.5 Vs OK-BYE 288.0 Win
Fantasy Week 14 261.5 VS VV2 288.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 15 196.5 Vs Mudville 9 365.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 16 160.0 Vs Hippo 100 277.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 17 3715 Vs Chitown2016 3215 Win
Fantasy Week 19 240.0 VS VV2 260.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 20 313.0 Vs Drafting Under the Influence 290.5 Win
Fantasy Week 21 274.5 VS Mudville 9 261.0 Win
Fantasy Week 22 265.5 VS V2 297.5 Loss
Fantasy Week 23 251.0 Vs Drafting Under the Influence 320.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 24 189.5 VS OK-BYE 227.0 Loss
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Mudbville 9 (15-7)
Fantasy Week 1
Fantasy Week 3
Fantasy Week 4
Fantasy Week 5
Fantasy Week 6
Fantasy Week 7
Fantasy Week 8
Fantasy Week 9
Fantasy Week 10
Fantasy Week 11
Fantasy Week 12
Fantasy Week 13
Fantasy Week 14
Fantasy Week 15
Fantasy Week 16
Fantasy Week 17
Fantasy Week 19
Fantasy Week 20
Fantasy Week 21
Fantasy Week 22
Fantasy Week 23
Fantasy Week 24
Playoff Week 1

414.5
2315
291.5
397.5
251.5
260.5
346.0
257.0
289.0
330.5
240.0
252.5
276.0
365.0
180.5
476.5
235.5
303.5
261.0
290.5
259.0
255.5
209.0

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

Drafting Under the Influence
Gamblers100T

Hippo 100

VV2

Drafting Under the Influence
Chitown2016

Teddy Ballgame

VV2

Hippo 100

Chitown2016

OK-BYE

Teddy Ballgame
Chitown2016

Maddog2

OK-BYE

RIP G Baby

Hippo 100

Gamblers100T

Maddog2

Teddy Ballgame

RIP G Baby

Drafting Under the Influence
Teddy Ballgame
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311.5 Win
226.5 Win
321.0 Loss
201.0 Win
240.0 Win
2325 Win
274.0 Win
163.0 Win
289.0 Loss
218.5 Win
242.5 Loss
329.5 Loss
187.0 Win
196.5 Win
233.5 Loss
343.0 Win
198.5 Win
202.5 Win
274.5 Loss
246.0 Win
314.0 Loss
254.5 Win
229.0 Loss
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OK-BYE (14-8)

Fantasy Week 1 384.5 Vs RIP G Baby 561.5 Loss
Fantasy Week 3 317.0 Vs Chitown2016 2145 Win
Fantasy Week 4 241.0 VS Teddy Ballgame 2745 Loss
Fantasy Week 5 3715 Vs RIP G Baby 256.5 Win
Fantasy Week 6 276.0 VS Maddog2 233.5 Win
Fantasy Week 7 313.0 Vs VV2 270.5 Win
Fantasy Week 8 350.5 VS Gamblers100T 1725 Win
Fantasy Week 9 403.0 Vs RIP G Baby 3445 Win
Fantasy Week 10 305.0 VS Drafting Under the Influence 276.0 Win
Fantasy Week 11 291.5 VS V2 346.5 Loss
Fantasy Week 12 242.5 VS Mudville 9 240.0 Win
Fantasy Week 13 288.0 Vs Maddog2 300.5 Loss
Fantasy Week 14 256.5 Vs Drafting Under the Influence 300.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 15 228.0 VS V2 251.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 16 233.5 VS Mudville 9 180.5 Win
Fantasy Week 17 453.5 Vs Hippo 100 3435 Win
Fantasy Week 19 354.0 VS Gamblers100T 194.0 Win
Fantasy Week 20 250.0 Vs Teddy Ballgame 307.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 21 1775 VS Hippo 100 2295 Loss
Fantasy Week 22 290.5 Vs Chitown2016 271.0 Win
Fantasy Week 23 274.0 VS Gamblers100T 226.5 Win
Fantasy Week 24 227.0 Vs Maddog2 189.5 Win
Playoff Week 1 352.0 Vs RIP G Baby 272.0 Win
Playoff Week 2 238.0 Vs Teddy Ballgame 298.5 Loss
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RIP G Baby (15-7)

Fantasy Week 1 561.5 VS OK-BYE 384.5 Win
Fantasy Week 3 327.0 Vs VV2 278.5 Win
Fantasy Week 4 213.0 Vs Maddog2 274.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 5 256.5 VS OK-BYE 371.5 Loss
Fantasy Week 6 307.5 Vs VV2 314.5 Loss
Fantasy Week 7 269.5 Vs Gamblers100T 257.5 Win
Fantasy Week 8 246.0 VS Maddog2 226.5 Win
Fantasy Week 9 344.5 VS OK-BYE 403.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 10 220.5 VS Teddy Ballgame 296.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 11 271.0 Vs Maddog2 2325 Win
Fantasy Week 12 315.0 Vs V2 305.5 Win
Fantasy Week 13 3185 Vs Gamblers100T 264.0 Win
Fantasy Week 14 276.0 VS Hippo 100 225.0 Win
Fantasy Week 15 364.0 Vs Teddy Ballgame 290.0 Win
Fantasy Week 16 334.0 VS Chitown2016 306.5 Win
Fantasy Week 17 343.0 Vs Mudville 9 476.5 Loss
Fantasy Week 19 260.0 Vs Drafting Under the Influence 315.5 Loss
Fantasy Week 20 2925 Vs Chitown2016 288.5 Win
Fantasy Week 21 3325 VS Gamblers100T 237.0 Win
Fantasy Week 22 3125 Vs Drafting Under the Influence 206.0 Win
Fantasy Week 23 314.0 VS Mudville 9 259.0 Win
Fantasy Week 24 293.0 Vs Hippo 100 210.0 Win
Playoff Week 1 272.0 VS OK-BYE 352.0 Loss
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Teddy Ballgame (15-7)

Fantasy Week 1 417.0 VS Chitown2016 491.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 3 228.5 Vs Maddog2 1935 Win
Fantasy Week 4 274.5 VS OK-BYE 241.0 Win
Fantasy Week 5 300.0 Vs Drafting Under the Influence 248.5 Win
Fantasy Week 6 248.5 VS Hippo 100 1955 Win
Fantasy Week 7 290.0 Vs Maddog2 2195 Win
Fantasy Week 8 274.0 Vs Mudville 9 346.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 9 282.5 Vs Hippo 100 263.0 Win
Fantasy Week 10 296.0 Vs RIP G Baby 220.5 Win
Fantasy Week 11 328.0 Vs Gamblers100T 248.0 Win
Fantasy Week 12 195.0 VS Drafting Under the Influence 2245 Loss
Fantasy Week 13 3295 Vs Mudville 9 252.5 Win
Fantasy Week 14 212.5 Vs Gamblers100T 301.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 15 290.0 Vs RIP G Baby 364.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 16 298.5 VS V2 1955 Win
Fantasy Week 17 380.5 Vs Drafting Under the Influence 458.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 19 211.5 VS Chitown2016 187.0 Win
Fantasy Week 20 307.0 Vs OK-BYE 250.0 Win
Fantasy Week 21 292.0 VS VV2 212.0 Win
Fantasy Week 22 246.0 Vs Mudville 9 290.5 Loss
Fantasy Week 23 324.0 VS Hippo 100 265.5 Win
Fantasy Week 24 289.0 Vs Chitown2016 276.5 Win
Playoff Week 1 229.0 VS Mudville 9 209.0 Win
Playoff Week 2 298.5 Vs OK-BYE 238.0 Win
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VV2 (11-11)

Fantasy Week 1 414.5 VS Hippo 100 433.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 3 278.5 Vs RIP G Baby 327.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 4 247.5 VS Gamblers100T 239.5 Win
Fantasy Week 5 201.0 Vs Mudville 9 3975 Loss
Fantasy Week 6 314.5 Vs RIP G Baby 307.5 Win
Fantasy Week 7 270.5 VS OK-BYE 313.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 8 321.0 VS Drafting Under the Influence 259.0 Win
Fantasy Week 9 163.0 Vs Mudville 9 257.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 10 260.5 Vs Chitown2016 307.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 11 346.5 Vs OK-BYE 2915 Win
Fantasy Week 12 305.5 Vs RIP G Baby 315.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 13 2475 Vs Drafting Under the Influence 213.0 Win
Fantasy Week 14 288.0 VS Maddog2 261.5 Win
Fantasy Week 15 251.0 Vs OK-BYE 228.0 Win
Fantasy Week 16 1955 VS Teddy Ballgame 298.5 Loss
Fantasy Week 17 491.5 Vs Gamblers100T 3995 Win
Fantasy Week 19 260.0 VS Maddog2 240.0 Win
Fantasy Week 20 204.0 Vs Hippo 100 308.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 21 212.0 Vs Teddy Ballgame 292.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 22 2975 Vs Maddog2 265.5 Win
Fantasy Week 23 265.0 VS Chitown2016 250.0 Win
Fantasy Week 24 275.5 Vs Gamblers100T 3515 Loss
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